General information about company

Scrip code 526143

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE343A01016

Name of the company

MPL Plastics Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No Yes No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly |No. Of Total nos. | 25 @ % of total | class of securities (IX)
: . id- h, : . of sh.
Category Category of |[Nos-(Of fully paid Egl in?izersiying S ?coalgulsatzl(nie:s No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository held (VII) per SCRR, Total as
(D Ay ;hiage(?v) shares | Receipts (_V)(}:/gl) 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: |Class a % of
& held | (VD) a % of X | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2999877 2999877 |24 2999877 2999877 |24
Group
(B) Public 12335 9497123 |100 9497223 |76 9497223 9497223 (76
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 12339 12497000 | 100 12497100 | 100 12497100 12497100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
e arrants . £ sa%
securities . and No. Of |of diluted o f total form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o) Warrants share No. | total | No. gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory AR Mol
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24 2999877
Group
(B) Public 76 7464568 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10464445 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
P O.tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.rd y ho' Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid |P3¢ S z(ijre? .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity g it Bn (G .}Emg held (VII) | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares egm y Repo§1tory = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (Iv) |Shares|Receipts | ), (yy) |1957) (v |Class eg: |Class|.p o, Total
R%ld S As a % of X €g:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) HaGIeAs [Vl RRons 2045434 2945434 |23.57 2045434 2945434 |23.57
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 54443 54443 0.44 54443 54443 0.44
(Sll;b-TOtal (A) 4 2999877 2999877 |24 2999877 2999877 |24
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 2999877 2999877 |24 2999877 2999877 |24
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1800 0 1800 0.01 1800 1800 0.01
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 4 1800 0 1800 0.01 1800 1800 0.01
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |11846 5152128 (100 5152228 (41.23 5152228 5152228 |41.23
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 30 3468299 (0 3468299 (27.75 3468299 3468299 |27.75
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Tin e e (RS 190 302590 (O 302590 2.42 302590 302590 2.42
() g"relgn. 3 2200 0 2200 0.02 2200 2200 0.02
ompanies
1) Bodies Corporate | 72 236430 0 236430 1.89 236430 236430 1.89
Any Other
(m) (specify) 190 333676 |0 333676 2.67 333676 333676 2.67
(S:)b—Total (B) 12331 9495323 | 100 9495423 |75.98 9495423 9495423 |75.98
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12335 9497123 |100 9497223 |76 9497223 9497223 |76
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 12339 12497000 | 100 12497100 (100 12497100 12497100 100
Total
(A+B+C) 12339 12497000 [ 100 12497100 | 100 12497100 12497100100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Rrilacer it ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. |total |No. |9 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} g @ (i) (i)
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 23.57 2945434
(d) 0.44 54443
(Sl‘;b'TOtal () 24 2999877
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24 2999877
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 200 0 0 0
Sl (2) 0.01 200 0 0 0
(1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 41.23 4432573 0 0 0
(h) 27.75 2318299 0 0 0
@) 2.42 156090 0 0 0
(k) 0.02 0 0 0 0
1) 1.89 223730 0 0 0
(m) 2.67 333676 0 0 0
(Sr)b'TOtal B 75.98 7464368 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 76 7464568 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10464445
e 100 10464445

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
()

VAGHANI

MADHUP BANSILAL

INDRAJIT BANSILAL
VAGHANI

BANSILAL ISHWARLAL
VAGHANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAPV6325K

AAAPV6322Q

AAAPV6318C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

2883274

32160

30000

2945434

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2883274

32160

30000

2945434

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.07

0.26

0.24

23.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2883274

32160

30000

2945434

Class eg:y

Total

2883274

32160

30000

2945434

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.07

0.26

0.24

23.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.07

0.26

0.24

23.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2883274

32160

30000

2945434




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

STEADFAST HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

D J HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS0743B

AAACM?2706]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

54443

54443

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

54443

54443

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.44

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54443

54443

Class eg:y

Total

54443

54443

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.44

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.44

0.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54443

54443

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
D

DAKSHA VAGHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

125000

125000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

125000

125000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125000

125000

Class eg:y

Total

125000

125000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

—_

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




PAN not applied yet.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()

AYAZ
MUHAMMAD

CHIRAN]JIV
ISHWARLAL
VAGHANI

DINESH
ISHWARLAL
VAGHANI

KRUSHANU
C SONPAL

MAHAVIR
PARSHAD

RAJ] KUMAR
KHOSLA

SONA
KHOSLA

PAN (II)

CSCPS9521G

AAAPV6319D

AAAPV6323R

AVWPS0804K

AASPP4417C

ACZPK1089Q

AULPK4449E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

128120

580000

429720

480000

136517

298550

175811

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
V)+ (VI)

128120

580000

429720

480000

136517

298550

175811

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

4.64

3.44

3.84

1.09

2.39

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

128120

580000

429720

480000

136517

298550

175811

Class eg:y

Total

128120

580000

429720

480000

136517

298550

175811

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.03

4.64

3.44

3.84

1.09

2.39

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

4.64

3.44

3.84

1.09

2.39

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128120

9720

480000

136517

298550

175811

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category

0

)

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders
D

VIKAS KHOSLA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BHTPK5637E

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

195730

2424448

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

195730

2424448

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.57

19.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195730

2424448

Class eg:y

Total

195730

2424448

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.57

19.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.57

19.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195730

1424448

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

185

190

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

100

25760

307116

700

333676

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100

25760

307116

700

333676

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

2.46

0.01

2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

25760

307116

700

333676

Class eg:y

Total

100

25760

307116

700

333676

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.21

2.46

0.01

2.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

2.46

0.01

2.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

100

25760

307116

700

333676




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) Y v

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







